Solutions Start Here
RESPIRATORY CARE & MOBILE SOLUTIONS
RESPIRATORY CARE SOLUTIONS
FLOWMETERS1
1     Hospital Beds & Furnishings www.smpcanada.com     21     Respiratory Care Solutions
SMP Flowmeters are available for both oxygen and
medical air, making SMP the ideal choice for any
healthcare facility. Our flowmeters are accurate, reliable

PT = Piston Type
DT = Diaphragm Type
ORDERING GUIDE ORDERING GUIDE
O R  -  X X  -  X X  -  X X X O R  -  X X  -  X X  -  X X X
Output pressure fixed at 50 psi
Polycarbonate crack-resistant flow tube
Flow output accuracy within 10%
With GMP, ISO 13485 & CE certificates
Pure brass body with chrome
Flow rate: 0~15 LPM
Selectable side entry or top entry
Various types of inlet connection can be selected
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Available in any choice of inlet connection
CGA992 (BS)
Handtight CGA540DIN477 CGA870Japanese Rotary CGA870Japanese
Handtight CGA992 (BS)
Available in any choice of inlet connection
CGA992 (BS)
Handtight CGA540Japanese CGA870DIN477 Rotary CGA870Japanese
Handtight CGA992 (BS)
INTER CONNECTIONS
(XXX = No Inlet)
(CGA540 = C54)
(CGA870 = C87)
(Rotary CGA870 = R87)
(CGA992 BS = C9B)
(CGA992 BS Handtight Wheel = CBH)
(DIN477 = D47)
(Japanese = JIS)
(Japanese Handtight Wheel = JIH)
INTER CONNECTIONS
(XXX = No Inlet)
(CGA540 = C54)
(CGA870 = C87)
(Rotary CGA870 = R87)
(CGA992 BS = C9B)
(CGA992 BS Handtight Wheel = CBH)
(DIN477 = D47)
(Japanese = JIS)
(Japanese Handtight Wheel = JIH)
PISTON TYPE
DIAPHRAGM TYPE
Adjustable output pressure
Polycarbonate crack-resistant flow tube
Flow output accuracy within 10%
With GMP, ISO13485 & CE certificates
Pure brass body with chrome
Output pressure: 30 - 80 psi
Flow rate: 0~15 LPM
Side entry/top entry are selectable
Various types of inlet connection can be selected
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
RESPIRATORY CARE SOLUTIONS
OXYGEN REGULATORS4
1     Hospital Beds & Furnishings www.smpcanada.com     1615     Respiratory Care Solutions
INLET CONNECTION & FLOW  SMALL SIZE REGULAR SIZE LONG SIZE
CGA540
0-8 lpm SMP-VST-107 SMP-VST-104 SMP-VST-101
0-15 lpm SMP-VST-108 SMP-VST-105 SMP-VST-102
0-25 lpm SMP-VST-109 SMP-VST-106 SMP-VST-103
CGA870
BODY
0-8 lpm SMP-VST-301 SMP-VST-304 SMP-VST-307
0-15 lpm SMP-VST-AM2 SMP-VST-305 SMP-VST-308
0-25 lpm SMP-VST-303 SMP-VST-306 SMP-VST-309
CGA870
YORK
0-8 lpm SMP-VST-320 SMP-VST-323 SMP-VST-325
0-15 lpm SMP-VST-321 SMP-VST-311 SMP-VST-326
0-25 lpm SMP-VST-322 SMP-VST-324 SMP-VST-327
ROTARY
CGA870

design and full customization. Refer to the ordering guide for more details.
Please refer to page 27 for additional accessories.
ORDERING GUIDE
Please refer to page 27 for additional accessories.
SMP-BA-001 SMP-BA-001-F SMP-BA-002 SMP-BA-002-F
ORDERING GUIDE
SMP-PBA-001 SMP-PBA-001-D SMP-PBA-001-F SMP-PBA-002 SMP-PBA-002 SMP-PBA-002-F SMP-PBA-003
MOBILE SOLUTIONS
ROLL STANDS7
1     Hospital Beds & Furnishings www.smpcanada.com     2423     Respiratory Care Solutions
Please refer to page 27 for additional accessories.
*To order MRI compatible rollstands place M after each model number. Example: SMP-IMS-001
Please refer to page 27 for additional accessories.
ORDERING GUIDE
SMP-IMS-001 SMP-IMS-002 SMP-IMS-003 SMP-IMS-004 SMP-IMS-005 SMP-IMS-006
ORDERING GUIDE
SMP-EC-001 SMP-EC-001M SMP-EC-002 SMP-EC-002M SMP-EC-003 SMP-EC-004
The SMP Mobile Equipment Cart is a perfect way to accommodate the large amount of electronics and medical
technology for any hospital or health care facility. Designed with a sleek and modern layout, the pillar is made
out of aluminum for long lasting durability. The four large twin castors also provide exceptional mobility and easy
maneuverability across different floors.
*Monitor sold separately
EQUIPMENT CARTS
MOBILE SOLUTIONS
IV POLES AND INFUSION PUMP STANDS7
1     Hospital Beds & Furnishings www.smpcanada.com     2625     Respiratory Care Solutions
INFUSION PUMP STANDS
SMP-IVS5-001 SMP-IVS5-002 SMP-IVS5-003 SMP-IVS5-004 SMP-IVS5-005-M SMP-IVS4-001
SMP-IVS6-001 SMP-IVS6-002 SMP-IVS6-003 SMP-IVS6-004 SMP-IVS6-005
Please refer to page 27 for additional accessories.
ORDERING GUIDE
MRI Compatible IV poles
Inquire with your SMP rep today.
Introducing the all NEW
•	 Sturdy functional design
•	 Powder coated aluminum pole
•	 Available in 8 colours
BLACK YELLOW AQUA GREYMAROON NAVY BLUE GREEN BROWN
MRI Compatible Mobile Series are here!
3 Casters
(2 pcs with Brakes)
MRI COMPATIBLE
The all NEW
MOBILE SOLUTIONS
SPARE PARTS7
1     Hospital Beds & Furnishings www.smpcanada.com     2827    Respiratory Care Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
SPARE PARTS
SMP-ME-2001A / SMP-ME-2001B
SMP-ME-1001
SMP-ME-1003A / SMP-ME-1003B
SMP-ME-2004
SMP-ME-2005A / SMP-ME-2005B
SMP-ME-2006
SMP-ME-2008 SMP-ME-2009
SMP-ME-2007
SMP-ME-1005
SMP-ME-1004B
SMP-ME-2003
SMP-ME-1002A / SMP-ME-1002B / SMP-ME-1002C
SMP-ME-2002A / SMP-ME-2002B
SMP-PA-0002
SMP-PA-0001 SMP-ME-2010
SMP-ME-2018
SMP-ME-2011 SMP-ME-2012
SMP-ME-2013 SMP-ME-1006A / SMP-ME-1006B / SMP-ME-1006C
SMP-ME-2014
SMP-ME-2016
SMP-CA-3001 SMP-CA-4002
SMP-ME-2017
SMP-ME-2015A   17.7” X 19.7” X 1.28”
SMP-ME-2015B   19.7” X 19.7” X 1.28”
SMP-ME-2015C   21.6” X 19.7” X 1.28”
SMP-ME-2015D   23.6” X 19.7” X 1.28”
SMP-ME-2015E   25.6” X 19.7” X 1.28”
www.smpcanada.com     30
MOBILE SOLUTIONS
SPARE PARTS7
1     Hospital Beds & Furnishings29    Respiratory Care Solutions
SMP-BS-5001
SMP-BS-4001